
56

62

69

77

SE MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 100  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC
2 98  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER
3 85  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO
1 119  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER
2 119  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC
3 110  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO
1 219  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC
2 217  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER
3 195  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

1 115  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO
2 109  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC
3 102  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWE
1 140  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO
2 135  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC
3 131  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGGI
1 255  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO
2 244  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC
3 226  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGGI
1 140  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC
2 115  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC
3 110  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
1 166  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC
2 136  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC
3 134  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA
1 306  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC
2 251  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC
3 242  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO
1 135  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA
2 130  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI
3 125  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM
1 161  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI
2 160  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA
3 154  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM
1 295  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA
2 291  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI
3 279  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM



85

94

105

+105

SE MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 138  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX
2 136  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO
3 132  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR
1 172  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX
2 156  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO
3 156  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR
1 310  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX
2 292  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO
3 288  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

1 145  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA
2 140  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO
3 130  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE
1 177  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA
2 176  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO
3 160  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE
1 322  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA
2 316  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO
3 290  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE
1 146  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY
2 140  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW
3 136  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE
1 173  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY
2 165  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE
3 165  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW
1 319  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY
2 305  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW
3 301  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE
1 150  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS
2 140  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI
3 128  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI
1 185  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS
2 171  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI
3 162  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC
1 335  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS
2 311  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI
3 289  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI



8  DELL`ANNA Stefano 03.05.1993 GIPAV A 54.75 48 53 56 56
7  VUOLO Salvatore 07.10.2000 SPAOL A 53.13 55 58 58 58
6  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE A 51.99 60 66 71 71
5  BERARDI Matteo 04.07.1992 NEWWE A 55.55 68 71 74 71
4  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 54.28 75 80 85 80
3  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO A 55.45 85 90 90 85
2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER A 54.93 94 97 98 98
1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC A 55.68 94 97 100 100

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



8  DELL`ANNA Stefano 03.05.1993 GIPAV A 54.75 60 65 70 65
7  VUOLO Salvatore 07.10.2000 SPAOL A 53.13 70 75 78 75
6  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE A 51.99 80 86 90 86
5  BERARDI Matteo 04.07.1992 NEWWE A 55.55 95 100 100 95
4  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 54.28 95 103 108 103
3  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO A 55.45 105 110 115 110
2  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC A 55.68 115 119 119 119
1  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER A 54.93 115 119 122 119

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER A 54.93 98 119 217
3  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO A 55.45 85 110 195
4  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI A 54.28 80 103 183
5  BERARDI Matteo 04.07.1992 NEWWE A 55.55 71 95 166
6  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE A 51.99 71 86 157
7  VUOLO Salvatore 07.10.2000 SPAOL A 53.13 58 75 133
8  DELL`ANNA Stefano 03.05.1993 GIPAV A 54.75 56 65 121

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC A 55.68 100 119 219



9  MERLINI Matteo 03.05.1991 ALEXC A 61.47 88 88 88 88
8  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 A 58.23 83 88 92 88
7  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR A 58.78 78 86 89 89
6  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 60.14 88 92 95 92
5  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 SENNO A 61.73 90 90 95 95
4  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGGI A 60.40 95 102 103 95
3  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWE A 61.89 98 98 102 102
2  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC A 61.53 105 109 111 109
1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 57.55 112 115 --- 115

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



9  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 60.14 105 108 112 108
8  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR A 58.78 108 113 115 108
7  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 A 58.23 110 114 116 110
6  MERLINI Matteo 03.05.1991 ALEXC A 61.47 110 111 115 111
5  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWE A 61.89 120 122 126 122
4  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 SENNO A 61.73 120 125 130 130
3  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGGI A 60.40 115 130 131 131
2  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC A 61.53 130 133 135 135
1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 57.55 136 140 --- 140

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC A 61.53 109 135 244
3  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGGI A 60.40 95 131 226
4  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 SENNO A 61.73 95 130 225
5  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWE A 61.89 102 122 224
6  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE A 60.14 92 108 200
7  MERLINI Matteo 03.05.1991 ALEXC A 61.47 88 111 199
8  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 A 58.23 88 110 198
9  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR A 58.78 89 108 197

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO A 57.55 115 140 255



8  CORDELLA Giuseppe 06.04.1986 TARAN A 68.59 95 95 103 95
7  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TRGYM A 65.37 96 96 104 96
6  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA A 68.71 97 101 101 101
5  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.41 100 103 103 103
4  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 ESERC A 68.42 103 107 107 103
3  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 67.69 106 110 115 110
2  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC A 68.46 110 113 115 115
1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC A 68.20 130 135 140 140

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



8  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TRGYM A 65.37 120 125 --- 120
7  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 ESERC A 68.42 125 131 131 125
6  CORDELLA Giuseppe 06.04.1986 TARAN A 68.59 120 122 127 127
5  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.41 130 135 136 130
4  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 67.69 126 132 137 132
3  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA A 68.71 130 134 138 134
2  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC A 68.46 130 136 140 136
1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC A 68.20 155 162 166 166

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC A 68.46 115 136 251
3  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO A 67.69 110 132 242
4  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA A 68.71 101 134 235
5  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR A 68.41 103 130 233
6  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 ESERC A 68.42 103 125 228
7  CORDELLA Giuseppe 06.04.1986 TARAN A 68.59 95 127 222
8  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TRGYM A 65.37 96 120 216

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC A 68.20 140 166 306



6  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 73.93 105 110 114 110
5  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BSTGY A 74.66 111 116 121 116
4  PARTEMIO Andrea 30.09.1990 SPESM A 76.39 110 110 117 117
3  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM A 75.57 120 125 125 125
2  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 76.79 130 135 136 130
1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA A 73.35 125 131 135 135

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



6  PARTEMIO Andrea 30.09.1990 SPESM A 76.39 140 141 151 141
5  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BSTGY A 74.66 135 145 151 145
4  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 73.93 130 140 148 148
3  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM A 75.57 150 154 158 154
2  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA A 73.35 153 160 167 160
1  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 76.79 161 166 166 161

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI A 76.79 130 161 291
3  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM A 75.57 125 154 279
4  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BSTGY A 74.66 116 145 261
5  PARTEMIO Andrea 30.09.1990 SPESM A 76.39 117 141 258
6  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE A 73.93 110 148 258

RESULT MEN 77 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA A 73.35 135 160 295



8  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEXC A 82.62 100 107 112 112
7  GOVONI Enrico 15.07.1994 ATLBO A 82.75 113 115 120 115
6  BRESCIA Stefano 10.02.1993 PORDE A 84.22 115 119 119 115
5  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 77.48 110 115 120 120
4  PARLA Luca 16.08.1993 FIORO A 81.36 123 127 127 123
3  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR A 84.11 128 132 136 132
2  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 82.00 130 132 136 136
1  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 83.87 135 135 138 138

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



  PARLA Luca 16.08.1993 FIORO A 81.36 155 155 157 ---
7  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEXC A 82.62 135 146 146 135
6  GOVONI Enrico 15.07.1994 ATLBO A 82.75 141 142 146 142
5  BRESCIA Stefano 10.02.1993 PORDE A 84.22 141 141 145 145
4  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 77.48 150 155 160 155
3  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR A 84.11 156 156 162 156
2  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 82.00 156 161 162 156
1  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 83.87 165 172 180 172

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO A 82.00 136 156 292
3  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR A 84.11 132 156 288
4  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA A 77.48 120 155 275
5  BRESCIA Stefano 10.02.1993 PORDE A 84.22 115 145 260
6  GOVONI Enrico 15.07.1994 ATLBO A 82.75 115 142 257
7  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEXC A 82.62 112 135 247
  PARLA Luca 16.08.1993 FIORO A 81.36 123 --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX A 83.87 138 172 310



8  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL A 89.93 110 110 116 110
7  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM A 92.83 120 120 126 120
6  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 92.43 120 125 125 120
5  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL A 93.33 122 126 126 122
4  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 OCMER A 93.50 125 125 130 125
3  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE A 93.16 130 136 136 130
2  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO A 93.10 135 140 140 140
1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.81 140 145 145 145

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



8  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM A 92.83 145 151 151 145
7  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL A 89.93 145 151 155 145
6  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 92.43 150 150 155 150
5  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL A 93.33 150 155 156 156
4  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 OCMER A 93.50 152 152 158 158
3  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE A 93.16 160 --- --- 160
2  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO A 93.10 163 171 176 176
1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.81 170 175 177 177

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO A 93.10 140 176 316
3  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE A 93.16 130 160 290
4  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 OCMER A 93.50 125 158 283
5  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL A 93.33 122 156 278
6  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA A 92.43 120 150 270
7  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM A 92.83 120 145 265
8  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL A 89.93 110 145 255

RESULT MEN 94 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA A 93.81 145 177 322



  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE A 95.44 133 133 133 ---
6  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 101.81 115 121 121 115
5  SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12.07.1995 MES3P A 103.05 110 117 117 117
4  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 PRATI A 95.82 120 125 125 125
3  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE A 99.36 135 136 140 136
2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.10 130 135 140 140
1  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY A 100.23 135 141 146 146

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE A 95.44 --- --- --- ---
6  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 101.81 143 146 146 146
5  SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12.07.1995 MES3P A 103.05 150 156 --- 150
4  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 PRATI A 95.82 155 160 165 160
3  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.10 160 160 165 165
2  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE A 99.36 165 170 --- 165
1  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY A 100.23 165 173 180 173

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW A 104.10 140 165 305
3  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE A 99.36 136 165 301
4  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 PRATI A 95.82 125 160 285
5  SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12.07.1995 MES3P A 103.05 117 150 267
6  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL A 101.81 115 146 261
  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE A 95.44 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 105 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY A 100.23 146 173 319



8  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CR080 A 110.71 100 107 110 100
7  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC A 119.89 108 113 114 108
6  CIARLA Simone 07.04.1983 OSCA A 126.89 100 110 120 110
5  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC A 141.74 105 110 113 113
4  LEONTINO Sante 21.05.1983 MIOSS A 108.95 110 114 117 114
3  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI A 120.65 120 125 128 128
2  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 109.72 140 146 150 140
1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS A 126.85 145 150 155 150

RESULT MEN +105 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



8  CIARLA Simone 07.04.1983 OSCA A 126.89 120 130 140 130
7  LEONTINO Sante 21.05.1983 MIOSS A 108.95 143 148 --- 143
6  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC A 141.74 138 145 150 150
5  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CR080 A 110.71 150 156 160 150
4  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI A 120.65 150 155 161 161
3  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC A 119.89 151 156 162 162
2  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 109.72 171 171 181 171
1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS A 126.85 180 185 193 185

RESULT MEN +105 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI A 109.72 140 171 311
3  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI A 120.65 128 161 289
4  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC A 119.89 108 162 270
5  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC A 141.74 113 150 263
6  LEONTINO Sante 21.05.1983 MIOSS A 108.95 114 143 257
7  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CR080 A 110.71 100 150 250
8  CIARLA Simone 07.04.1983 OSCA A 126.89 110 130 240

RESULT MEN +105 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS A 126.85 150 185 335



4 456  DELL`ANNA Stefano 03.05.1993 GIPAV 108 54.75 48 53 56 56 60 65 70 65 121
2 119  BERARDI Matteo 04.07.1992 NEWWE 165 55.55 68 71 74 71 95 100 100 95 166
3 187  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI 170 54.28 75 80 85 80 95 103 108 103 183
5 543  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER 200 54.93 94 97 98 98 115 119 122 119 217

1 81  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC 205 55.68 94 97 100 100 115 119 119 119 219

17 999  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR 186 58.78 78 86 89 89 108 113 115 108 197
16 985  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 SENNO 210 61.73 90 90 95 95 120 125 130 130 225
15 615  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC 242 61.53 105 109 111 109 130 133 135 135 244
14 537  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWE 220 61.89 98 98 102 102 120 122 126 122 224
13 451  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 193 60.14 88 92 95 92 105 108 112 108 200
12 420  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO 263 57.55 112 115 --- 115 136 140 --- 140 255
11 352  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGGI 205 60.40 95 102 103 95 115 130 131 131 226
10 276  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 180 58.23 83 88 92 88 110 114 116 110 198
9 241  MERLINI Matteo 03.05.1991 ALEXC 180 61.47 88 88 88 88 110 111 115 111 199
8 840  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE 140 51.99 60 66 71 71 80 86 90 86 157
7 802  VUOLO Salvatore 07.10.2000 SPAOL 125 53.13 55 58 58 58 70 75 78 75 133
6 794  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO 190 55.45 85 90 90 85 105 110 115 110 195

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 56 62

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma - 24-25 Febbraio 2018

President of jury:
Members of jury:

 Center Referee:
Referee:

Res. Referee:

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 24/ Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start: 



4 626  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 225 67.69 106 110 115 110 126 132 137 132 242
2 140  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC 210 68.46 110 113 115 115 130 136 140 136 251
3 359  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TRGYM 220 65.37 96 96 104 96 120 125 --- 120 216
5 721  CORDELLA Giuseppe 06.04.1986 TARAN 215 68.59 95 95 103 95 120 122 127 127 222

1 94  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC 190 68.20 130 135 140 140 155 162 166 166 306

14 956  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI 290 76.79 130 135 136 130 161 166 166 161 291
13 911  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA 275 73.35 125 131 135 135 153 160 167 160 295
12 786  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BSTGY 245 74.66 111 116 121 116 135 145 151 145 261
11 90  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 235 73.93 105 110 114 110 130 140 148 148 258
10 83  PARTEMIO Andrea 30.09.1990 SPESM 250 76.39 110 110 117 117 140 141 151 141 258
9 75  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM 265 75.57 120 125 125 125 150 154 158 154 279
8 841  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 220 68.41 100 103 103 103 130 135 136 130 233
7 831  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA 230 68.71 97 101 101 101 130 134 138 134 235
6 773  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 ESERC 226 68.42 103 107 107 103 125 131 131 125 228

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 69 77

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma - 24-25 Febbraio 2018

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 24/ Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



4 167  BRESCIA Stefano 10.02.1993 PORDE 255 84.22 115 119 119 115 141 141 145 145 260
2 99  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 260 77.48 110 115 120 120 150 155 160 155 275
3 135  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX 300 83.87 135 135 138 138 165 172 180 172 310
5 315  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO 300 82.00 130 132 136 136 156 161 162 156 292

1 88  PARLA Luca 16.08.1993 FIORO 290 81.36 123 127 127 123 155 155 157 --- ---

16 926  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM 265 92.83 120 120 126 120 145 151 151 145 265
15 925  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 250 92.43 120 125 125 120 150 150 155 150 270
14 905  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO 290 93.10 135 140 140 140 163 171 176 176 316
13 729  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 OCMER 280 93.50 125 125 130 125 152 152 158 158 283
12 705  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL 255 89.93 110 110 116 110 145 151 155 145 255
11 398  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE 270 93.16 130 136 136 130 160 --- --- 160 290
10 256  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA 310 93.81 140 145 145 145 170 175 177 177 322
9 249  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL 260 93.33 122 126 126 122 150 155 156 156 278
8 852  GOVONI Enrico 15.07.1994 ATLBO 251 82.75 113 115 120 115 141 142 146 142 257
7 540  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR 290 84.11 128 132 136 132 156 156 162 156 288
6 408  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEXC 225 82.62 100 107 112 112 135 146 146 135 247

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 85 94

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018

Roma - 24-25 Febbraio 2018

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 24/ Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:3



4 792  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY 300 100.23 135 141 146 146 165 173 180 173 319
2 703  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 PRATI 275 95.82 120 125 125 125 155 160 165 160 285
3 723  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW 290 104.10 130 135 140 140 160 160 165 165 305
5 798  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 260 101.81 115 121 121 115 143 146 146 146 261

1 178  SOMA Filippo 27.11.1992 NUORE 290 95.44 133 133 133 --- --- --- --- --- ---

15 865  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC 250 119.89 108 113 114 108 151 156 162 162 270
14 776  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC 238 141.74 105 110 113 113 138 145 150 150 263
13 744  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI 312 109.72 140 146 150 140 171 171 181 171 311
12 741  CIARLA Simone 07.04.1983 OSCA 220 126.89 100 110 120 110 120 130 140 130 240
11 469  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI 270 120.65 120 125 128 128 150 155 161 161 289
10 375  LEONTINO Sante 21.05.1983 MIOSS 245 108.95 110 114 117 114 143 148 --- 143 257
9 340  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS 320 126.85 145 150 155 150 180 185 193 185 335
8 302  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CR080 230 110.71 100 107 110 100 150 156 160 150 250
7 838  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE 300 99.36 135 136 140 136 165 170 --- 165 301
6 810  SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12.07.1995 MES3P 245 103.05 110 117 117 117 150 156 --- 150 267

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
MEN SE 105 +105

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018
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President of jury:
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Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:
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MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
56NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105
1 ESERC 10 / 1 8 / 1 13 / 2   /    /    /    /    /  31 / 4

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

Total 42 8 9 8 6 8 8 7 8 62

2 PORDE   /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1   /  22 / 5
3 FIORO   /  10 / 1   /    /  8 / 2   /    /    /  18 / 3
4 JOGGI   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 14 / 2
5 ALEXC   /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1   /    /  9 / 2 13 / 4
6 OSCA   /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  1 / 1 11 / 2
7 AUDAX   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 1
8 ALPHA   /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
9 458GY   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1
10 FIROS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1
11 ATHLA   /    /  5 / 1   /  5 / 1   /    /    /  10 / 2
12 BILLI   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1
13 UMBER 8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
14 CROVO   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
15 CORSIC   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
16 HARDW   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
17 NEWWE 4 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 2
18 CRROM   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1
19 POLAR   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1
20 WLAMO 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
21 VLASO   /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
22 CORTI   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1
23 SPESM   /    /    /  4 / 1   /  2 / 1   /    /  6 / 2
24 SPAOL 2 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /  6 / 2
25 OCMER   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
26 PRATI   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /  5 / 1
27 PEURI 5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
28 SENNO   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
29 BSTGY   /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /  5 / 1
30 INMAR   /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
31 MES3P   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1
32 ROYAL   /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 3 / 1   /  4 / 2
33 MIOSS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1 3 / 1
34 CR080   /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 3 / 2
35 ABBIA   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /  3 / 1
36 AVMPE 3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
37 ATLBO   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1
38 TARAN   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
39 TRGYM   /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1
40 NATUR   /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1

SE



MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
56NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105
1 GIPAV 1 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

Total 42 8 9 8 6 8 8 7 8 62
 NUORE   /    /    /    /    /    /    / 1   /    / 1

SE



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ESERC 68.20 306 409.7

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 FIORO 57.55 255 382.7
3  SULIANI Fabio 24.01.1999 OSCA 73.35 295 378.2
4  CARMISCIANO Angelo I. 25.04.1997 AUDAX 83.87 310 370.4
5  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ALPHA 93.81 322 366.0
6  ESPOSITO Salvatore 05.09.1997 BILLI 76.79 291 363.7
7  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 CROVO 93.10 316 360.3
8  NOTO Pietro Giovanni 14.01.1991 458GY 100.23 319 353.4
9  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 FIORO 82.00 292 352.8
10  PECONI Gianluca 08.04.1991 CRROM 75.57 279 351.8
11  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ESERC 61.53 244 349.3
12  MORICONI Federico 31.08.1996 FIROS 126.85 335 346.7
13  GINEVRA Andrea 05.07.1997 POLAR 84.11 288 343.7
14  NARCISI Roel 20.11.2000 ATHLA 77.48 275 342.1
15  MENEGUZZO Marco 27.10.1996 UMBER 54.93 217 337.2
16  ARCARA Fabio 28.01.1997 ESERC 55.68 219 336.8
17  COTENA Marco 08.07.1988 CORSIC 68.46 251 335.3
18  GASPAROTTO Mauro 27.07.1993 PORDE 99.36 301 334.6
19  VINCI Alessandro 21.02.1999 JOGGI 109.72 311 334.2
20  MASSARO Giovanni 17.05.2000 HARDW 104.10 305 333.4
21  SPINELLI Alessandro 18.10.1982 BSTGY 74.66 261 331.3
22  MANFREDI Giuseppe 05.04.1989 PORDE 93.16 290 330.6
23  CERVESATO Mattia 21.11.2000 PORDE 73.93 258 329.3
24  RUBINO Massimiliano 30.09.1983 JOGGI 60.40 226 327.7
25  INDOVIGLIA Antonino 05.08.1999 VLASO 67.69 242 325.5
26  PARTEMIO Andrea 30.09.1990 SPESM 76.39 258 323.4
27  BURTSEU Volodymyr 09.04.1989 OCMER 93.50 283 322.1
28  SECCHI Giuseppe 16.09.1998 SENNO 61.73 225 321.4
29  VIANELLO Lorenzo 03.06.1995 PRATI 95.82 285 321.2
30  MANNIRONI Manuel 10.09.1999 NEWWE 61.89 224 319.4
31  PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23.04.1997 SPAOL 93.33 278 316.7
32  DI FERDINANDO Fabio 10.05.1998 ATHLA 68.71 235 313.2
33  MESSINA Alessio 10.10.1999 INMAR 68.41 233 311.4
34  BRESCIA Stefano 10.02.1993 PORDE 84.22 260 310.1
35  GOVONI Enrico 15.07.1994 ATLBO 82.75 257 309.1
36  MIRCEA Robert 09.08.1999 ABBIA 92.43 270 308.8
37  COSTANZA Mattia G. 20.04.1994 ESERC 68.42 228 304.6
38  COMPAGNO Daniel 30.10.1990 CORTI 120.65 289 302.6
39  BASILI Federico 21.10.1992 SPESM 92.83 265 302.5
40  GANDINI Mattia 12.09.1989 WLAMO 55.45 195 300.8



SE Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  MAIER Alexandru 18.09.1996 ALEXC 82.62 247 297.3

Campionato Italiano Maschile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

42  CERTOSSI Francesco 27.02.1993 TRGYM 65.37 216 297.0
43  CORDELLA Giuseppe 06.04.1986 TARAN 68.59 222 296.2
44  PAGLIARO Carlo 22.01.1996 ROYAL 89.93 255 295.1
45  GANAJ Ermir 09.08.1998 CR080 58.23 198 294.6
46  SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12.07.1995 MES3P 103.05 267 292.9
47  RICCI Pasquale 25.07.1978 NATUR 58.78 197 291.2
48  CORDENONS Stefano 23.10.2000 PORDE 60.14 200 290.9
49  TEDESCO Francesco 12.04.2000 ROYAL 101.81 261 287.5
50  CANU Leonardo 23.09.1999 PEURI 54.28 183 286.9
51  MERLINI Matteo 03.05.1991 ALEXC 61.47 199 285.1
52  CASTELLI Alessandro 20.06.1985 ALEXC 119.89 270 283.1
53  LEONTINO Sante 21.05.1983 MIOSS 108.95 257 276.8
54  NARDELLA Antonio 05.05.1985 CR080 110.71 250 267.9
55  TODISCO Dario 29.01.1990 ALEXC 141.74 263 267.0
56  BERARDI Matteo 04.07.1992 NEWWE 55.55 166 255.7
57  GIAVARINI Samuele 13.04.1996 AVMPE 51.99 157 254.6
58  CIARLA Simone 07.04.1983 OSCA 126.89 240 248.4
59  VUOLO Salvatore 07.10.2000 SPAOL 53.13 133 212.0
60  DELL`ANNA Stefano 03.05.1993 GIPAV 54.75 121 188.5
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